
TRUFFLE FRIES
Truffle oil and parmigiano reggiano

CHICKEN KARAAGE
Deep-fried chicken, dipping sauces

GRILLED JUMBO CHICKEN SATAY
Ketupat, cucumber, onion, peanut sauce

EAST MEET WEST ROJAK SALAD
Ketupat, cucumber, onion, peanut sauce

CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESE PLATTER (FOR 2)       
Prosciutto parma ham, forest ham, salami, three types of cheese, dried 

S TA R T E R S

S A L A D  A N D  S O U P S

ELEMENT GARDEN GREENS 
Mesclun, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, orange wedges, avocado slices 
and Kalamata olives with a choice of thousand island dressing or 
balsamico dressing

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, bacon bits, cherry tomatoes, croutons, 
parmigiano reggiano, anchovies and caesar dressing
Add-on smoked chicken breast, prawn or salmon for 4*   

GREEK SALAD
Tomatoes, cucumber, onion, bell pepper, feta cheese and olives

SOUP OF THE DAY
Chef’s daily special 

S A N D W I C H E S  &  B U R G E R S

ELEMENT TRIPLE DECKER 
Toasted bread, crispy bacon strips, fried egg, smoked chicken breast, 
tomatoes, lettuce, fries

ELEMENT WAGYU BURGER
Brioche, wagyu patty, streaky bacon, lettuce, sliced tomatoes 

HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE
Honey baked ham, cheddar cheese toast, fresh green salad, french fries

A L A  C A R T E  M E N U 

22

20

16

16

18

16

30

18

28

18

20

10

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

Pork                      Seafood                    Nuts                   Recommended                 VegetarianV

V

V

V



MARGHERITA
Cherry tomatoes, basil, mozzarella 

PRIMAVERA
Proscuitto, rocket, cherry tomatoes, mozzeralla

HAWAIIN PIZZA
Honey baked ham, pineapple, mozzeralla 

VEGETARIANA
Tomatoes, bell peppers, mushrooms, olives, mozzarella

P I Z Z A

AGLIO OLIO
Prawns, garlic, olive oil

CARBONARA
Pancetta, mushrooms, onions, egg

BOLOGNESE
Minced beef, onions, garlic, parmigiano reggiano

TARTUFO
Mushrooms, truffle cream sauce

(Ch0ice of spaghetti, linguine or penne) 

PA S TA

20

24

24

20

26

24

23

22

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

Pork                      Seafood                    Nuts                   Recommended                 VegetarianV

V

V

V



W E S T E R N  M A I N S 

FISH AND CHIPS
Soda batter, fish fillet, fries, tartar sauce

OLD SCHOOL CRISPY HAINANESE PORK CHOP
Fries, sweet and sour pea onion sauce

BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE
Mashed potatoes, garden vegetables, red wine sauce

PAN SEARED SPRING CHICKEN
Mashed potatoes, sauteed vegetables, tomato confit, mushroom sauce

A S I A N  FA V O U R I T E S

26

26

20

22

20

18

18

18

18

40

28

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

Pork                      Seafood                    Nuts                   Recommended                 VegetarianV

HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE
Fragrant chicken rice, poached chicken, chicken broth, seasonal vegetables, 
chilli, minced ginger, dark soy sauce

KAMPUNG STYLE NASI GORENG 
Fried rice, grilled chicken satay, fried fish fillet, prawn cracker, 
oriental pickles, sunny-side up egg

SIGNATURE CHICKEN CURRY
Rich coconut milk curry, whole chicken leg, potatoes, achar, 
papadum and steamed rice or roti prata

CHAR KWAY TEOW
Fried rice noodles, prawns, fish cake, Chinese sausage, egg, beansprouts, 
chives

SINGAPORE LAKSA
Thick rice vermicelli, spicy coconut gravy, prawns, fishcake, egg, tofu puffs

SILKY EGG HOR FUN (BEEF OR SEAFOOD)
Stir-fried flat rice noodles, silky egg gravy, sliced beef/assorted seafood, 
choy sum

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE 
Wok-fried rice, carrots, sweet corn, green peas, mushrooms

V



16

K I D S  M E N U

MAINS

HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH 

JUNIOR CHICKEN BURGER

CRISPY FISH FINGERS

SPAGHETTI AND WAGYU MEATBALLS 
Top up to the spaghetti and wagyu meatballs set for 5*

DESSERT 

GELATO 
Choice of vanilla or chooclate

DRINKS 

CHILLED APPLE JUICE

CHILLED ORANGE JUICE

FRESH MILK 

MAKE IT A SET MEAL 
Choose 1 main and 1 drink /gelato 

14

8

S W E E T  I N D U L G E N C E

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
Assortment of seasonal fresh fruits  

CAKE OF THE DAY
Pastry chef’s daily special 

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

Pork                      Seafood                    Nuts                   Recommended                 VegetarianV

16

16

20

5 per scoop

5

5

5

18



AQUA PANNA (500ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO (500ML)

W AT E R

8

S O D A 

COCA-COLA

COCA-COCA LIGHT

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

SODA WATER

TONIC WATER

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

B E V E R A G E S

GREEN APPLE

ORANGE

WATERMELON

F R E S H  J U I C E

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

ORANGE

APPLE

C H I L L E D  J U I C E
7

7



CHOICE OF ASSORTED TWG TEAS

T E A

12 PER POT

C O F F E E

ESPRESSO  

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE 

HOT CHOCOLATE

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

8

8

9

HOT                ICE

5

5

6

6

7



APPLE GINGER SPRITZ

ELEMENT ON TRAS STREET

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

LIME CUCUMBER SPRITZ

VIRGIN MOJITO

M O C K TA I L S

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

APEROL SPRITZ

DARK AND STORMY

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

CLASSIC MARTINI

CLASSIC MOJITO

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

PIMM’S CUP 

SINGAPORE SLING

C O C K TA I L S ALL COCKTAILS 

15 EACH

ALL MOCKTAILS 

13 EACH



FULLER’S LONDON PRIDE

GROLSCH WEIZEN

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

PILSNER URQUELL

ASAHI SUPER DRY

GUINNESS

O N  T H E  TA P

B O T T L E D

HEINEKEN  

TIGER

All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

B O U R B O N 

JIM BEAM 

JACK DANIELS 

PER GLASS PER BOTTLE

12 188

198

G I N

BIVROST ARTIC  

ROKU  

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  

HENDRICK’S

GORDON

14 198

208

228

228

188

16

18

18

16

12



All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

R U M 

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

PER GLASS PER BOTTLE

12 188

T E Q U I L A

JOSE CUERVO (58 FOR 6 SHOTS) 12 188

V O D K A

ERISTOFF

ABSOLUT BLUE

HAKU

GREY GOOSE

12 188

198

198

228

W H I S K Y 

JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

SINGLETON 12 YEARS

M&H CLASSIC SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS

MACALLAN 12 YEARS 
 
THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS

12 188

198

208

198

228

238

288

298

268

18

18

18

16

16

16

20

24



All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

S E A S O N A L 

RED/WHITE/SPARKLING

PER GLASS PER BOTTLE

12 58

B U B B LY- I TA LY

TORRESELLA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY NV 12 88

R O S E - F R A N C E

DOMAINES OTT CLOS MIREILLE ROSE DE GRAIN 2022 12 88

B U B B LY- F R A N C E

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE RESERVE EXCLUSIVE BRUT

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT

DOM PERIGNON

KRUG GRAND CUVEE

98

188

208

508

628

70% Grenache, 25% Cinasault, 5% Syrah 
Pink Pastel hue and a crisp, fruity nose of citrus, white fruit and tangy mango. 
Medium body and elegant with a typical fresh summer fruit vibrancy.



All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

W H I T E 

DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY SELECTION CHARDONNAY

PER BOTTLE

68

C H I L E

MONTES LIMITED SAUVIGNON BLANC

MONTES CLASSIC CHARDONNAY

68

F R A N C E

CLARENDELLE BLANC BY HAUT BRION

SIMONNET-FEBVRE CHABLIS

FAMILLE PERRIN LUBERON

118

108

G E R M A N Y

URBAN RIESLING 88

A U S T R A L I A

I TA LY

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO

ZENATO PINOT GRIGIO IGT DELLA VENEZIE DOP

78

88

88

N E W  Z E A L A N D

MISHA’S VINEYARD THE STARLET SAUVIGNON BLANC 98

70 



All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

R E D 

KAIKEN TERROIR SERIES MALBEC

PER BOTTLE

98

A R G E N T I N A

DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY SELECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PIRRAMIMMA STOCK’S HILL SHIRAZ

MITOLO JESTER CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ZEMA ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DE BORTOLI WOODFIRED HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ

LA BOHEME ACT FOUR SYRAH GAMAY

68

A U S T R A L I A

78

88

98

108

108

MONTES ALPHA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
 

88

C H I L E



All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

R E D PER BOTTLE

MAGNIFICO ROSSO FUOCO PRIMITIVO

VELENOSI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

FARINA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE DOC 

TASCA D’ALMERITA LAMURI

TENUTA SETTE PONTI ‘PASSI DI ORMA’ BOLGHERI DOC

CORDELLA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

68

I TA LY

88

108

108

128

168

ARZUAGA LA PLANTA

MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA RED

88

S PA I N

88

LAWSON’S DRY HILLS PINOT NOIR 88

N E W  Z E A L A N D

Pork                      Seafood                    Nuts                   Recommended

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs. 
All prices indicated are in Singapore dollars and are subject to prevailing government taxes and service charges.

Find out more about the
Nutritional Information
for the Beverages.

Nutri-Grade mark is based
on default preparation.


